San Diego Chargers
Cincinnati Bengals

Scoring Summary

First Quarter

Bengals

Drive: 5 Plays, 32 Yards, 2:40
Second Quarter

Bengals

Drive: 8 Plays, 59 Yards, 4:47
Chargers

Drive: 12 Plays, 73 Yards, 6:19
Third Quarter

Chargers

Drive: 8 Plays, 86 Yards, 4:47
Fourth Quarter

Bengals

Drive: 4 Plays, 21 Yards, 2:0
Chargers

Drive: 12 Plays, 47 Yards, 5:42
Bengals

Drive: 3 Plays, 62 Yards, 0:53
Bengals

Drive: 3 Plays, 26 Yards, 1:33
Chargers

Drive: 9 Plays, 72 Yards, 2:27

Team Stats

First Downs

Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes

Yards/Carry

Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties

Time of Posession

27-40-1

2, 100 %
-2, 100 %
0, - %

9:51

San Diego Chargers Player Statistics

Passing
P. Rivers

Cmp
27

Cincinnati Bengals Player Statistics

Passing

C. Palmer
Rushing

R. Mathews
D. Sproles
P. Rivers
J. Hester
M. Tolbert

Rushing

C. Benson

B. Scott

C. Peerman
C. Palmer
Receiving

L. Naanee

D. Sproles
V. Jackson
K. Washington
R. Mathews
R. McMichael
K. Wilson

Receiving

J. Simpson
A. Caldwell
J. Gresham

Cmp
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CIN
18

5

13

0
8-14,
1-2,
4-4,
3-3,
371
59
6.3
102
38
2.7
1
269
16-21
12.8
4
0-0
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Att

Att

Yds

Yds
124

56

57 %
50 %
100 %
100 %

-0

-3
80 %

3 4 Final
7 10 20
0 21 34

Jermaine Gresham 3 yd pass from Carson Palmer (Clint Stitser kick)

Jerome Simpson 10 yd pass from Carson Palmer (missed kick)

Nate Kaeding 20 yd FG

Ryan Mathews 23 yd run (Nate Kaeding kick)

Jordan Shipley 3 yd pass from Carson Palmer (Clint Stitser kick)
Nate Kaeding 28 yd FG

Jerome Simpson 59 yd pass from Carson Palmer (Clint Stitser kick)
Bernard Scott 10 yd run (Clint Stitser kick)

Kelley Washington 5 yd pass from Philip Rivers (Nate Kaeding kick)

Yds TDs Int
256 1 1

Yds TDs Int
269 4 0
TDs
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J. Shipley 1 3 1

C. Peerman 0 0 0

B. Scott 1 -1 0

Kicking FG Made XP

N. Kaeding 2/2 20, 28 2/2

Kicking FG Made XP

Fumbles Number

M. Tolbert 2

Fumbles Number

Cedric Benson 1

Fumbles Recovered Number

V. Jackson 1

Fumbles Recovered Number

Defense TK Asst Sack-Yds PD
E. Weddle 11 5 0-0 1
A. Applewhite 4 5 0-0 0
S. Gregory 3 3 0-0 0
B. Siler 1 5 0-0 0
A. Cason 2 3 0-0 0
J. Cesaire 2 2 0-0 0
K. Burnett 1 3 0-0 0
L. Castillo 2 1 0-0 0
P. Oliver 2 1 0-0 0
J. Hester 0 0 0-0 0
Q. Jammer 2 1 0-0 0
A. Garay 1 2 0-0 0
D. Hughes 0 1 0-0 0
B. Moore 0 0 0-0 0
D. Strickland 0 0 0-0 0
K. Wilson 0 0 0-0 0
S. Phillips 0 1 0-0 0
Q. Teal 0 0 0-0 0
A. Barnes 0 1 0-0 0
Defense TK Asst Sack-Yds PD
D. Jones 5 3 0-0 0
R. Nelson 3 5 0-0 1
K. Ratliff 3 5 0-0 0
K. Rivers 3 4 0-0 0
J. Joseph 5 0 0-0 1
R. Maualuga 3 2 0-0 1
M. Johnson 3 2 0-0 0
R. Williams 2 2 0-0 0
B. Johnson 0 1 0-0 0
R. Geathers 2 1 0-0 1
C. Dunlap 1 1 1-7 0
P. Sims 1 1 0-0 0
V. Rey 0 0 0-0 0
G. Atkins 1 1 0-0 1
D. Peko 0 2 0-0 0
D. Skuta 0 1 0-0 0
A. Whitworth 0 0 0-0 0
C. Stitser 0 0 0-0 0
M. White 0 0 0-0 0
R. Muckelroy 0 0 0-0 0
C. Peerman 0 0 0-0 0
Interceptions Int Yds

Interceptions Int Yds

R. Maualuga 1 47

Punt Returns Ret Yds

A. Cason 1 12

Punt Returns Ret Yds

Kick Returns Ret Yds

D. Sproles 5 114

J. Hester 1 13

Kick Returns Ret Yds

B. Scott 3 72

Q. Cosby 1 12

Punting Punts Blocks Yds Avg 1in20
M. Scifres 4 0 127 31.8 1
Punting Punts Blocks Yds Avg 1in20
K. Huber 4 0 129 32.3 2
Misc

Officials: Gene Steratore, Butch Hannah, Jerry Bergman, Ron Marinucci, Bob Waggoner, Mike Weatherford, Dino Paganelli, Paul Weidner
Attendance: 54,194
Time of Game: 3:0



